
Bid Tabulation - Manhole Adjustment Contract
179821.71.0407

Bid Opening Date: 07/29/14

Video Indust. Services H&K Plumbing W&T Contracting
Item No. Items Units Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

02532-5.01
Standard Manhole Adjustment                        

(Adjustments >5" and <18")
Each 50 $716.00 $35,800.00 $797.74 $39,887.00 $2,100.00 $105,000.00

02532-5.02
Manhole Adjustment with Adapter Rings (Adjustments 

<5")
Each 80 $611.00 $48,880.00 $621.64 $49,731.20 $1,800.00 $144,000.00

02532-5.03
Mobilization for Manhole Adjustments Unable to 

Perform  (not more than 50% of Standard Manhole 
Adjustment)

Each 15 $262.50 $3,937.50 $1,320.00 $19,800.00 $500.00 $7,500.00

02532-5.04 Traffic Control per Manhole Each 120 $420.00 $50,400.00 $256.52 $30,782.40 $650.00 $78,000.00

02532-5.05 Removal & Replacement of Vegetated Area SY 25 $105.00 $2,625.00 $121.00 $3,025.00 $14.00 $350.00

02950-01.01
Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Removal and 

Replacement
CY 28 $525.00 $14,700.00 $1,795.13 $50,263.64 $370.00 $10,360.00

02950-1.02 Concrete Pavement Removal and Replacement CY 8 $525.00 $4,200.00 $1,798.09 $14,384.72 $204.00 $1,632.00

02950-02 Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement SF 320 $15.75 $5,040.00 $8.77 $2,806.40 $74.00 $23,680.00

02950-04 Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement LF 100 $36.75 $3,675.00 $78.65 $7,865.00 $59.00 $5,900.00

02950-06
Gravel Driveway and Gravel Area Removal and 

Replacement
Ton 2 $525.00 $1,050.00 $145.20 $290.40 $80.00 $160.00

00001-6.01 GPS Coordinates of Manhole Cover Each 130 $44.10 $5,733.00 $111.32 $14,471.60 $990.00 $128,700.00

00001-6.03 MACP Level 2 Manhole Inspections Each 130 $99.75 $12,967.50 $199.65 $25,954.50 $1,070.00 $139,100.00

Total: $189,008.00 Total $259,261.86 Total: $644,382.00
*Highlighted cells indicate math errors on the Bid Form. The corrected values are shown.


	Manhole Adjustment Quantities

